

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

SPECIAL LEAVE PETITION (CIVIL)..... Diary No(s).45367/2018

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 09-05-2017 in WA No.675/2016 passed by the High Court Of M.P. Principal Seat At Jabalpur)

USHA TIWARI

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

THE STATE OF MADHYA PRADESH & ORS.
(With appln. for c/delay in filing SLP)

Respondent(s)

Date : 03-01-2019 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE L. NAGESWARA RAO
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE M.R. SHAH

For Petitioner(s) Mrs. Rekha Pandey, AOR
 Mr. L.C. Patne, Adv.
 Ms. Smriti Kumari, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Tag with SLP(C)No.2586/2018.

(Kailash Chander)
Assistant Registrar

(Sarita Purohit)
AR-cum-PS